Czasopisma dostepne w wersji papierowej

ACTA BIOCHIMICA POLONICA

ACTA CHIMICA ACADEMIAE SCIENTIARUM HUNGARICAE
ACTA CHROMATOGRAPHICA

ACTA CRYSTALLOGRAPHICA

ACTA CRYSTALLOGRAPHICA. SEC.A

ACTA CRYSTALLOGRAPHICA. SEC. B

ACTA CRYSTALLOGRAPHICA. SEC.C

ACTA CRYSTALLOGRAPHICA. SEC.D

ACTA PHYSICA POLONICA

ACTA PHYSICA POLONICA. SERIA A

ACTA PHYSICA POLONICA. SERIA B

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

ANNALEN DER PHARMACIE

ANNUAL REVIEW

AURA

BIOCHIMIJA

BIOFIZYKA

BULLETIN DE L’ACADEMIE POLONAISE DES SCIENCES
BULLETIN DE LA SOCIETE CHEMIQUE DE FRANCE
DES SCIENCES ET DES LETTERS

CHEMIA ANALITYCZNA

CHEMIA STOSOWANA

CHEMIA W SZKOLE

CHEMICAL ABSTRACT

CHEMICAL PHYSICS

CHEMICAL REVIEWS

CHEMICKE LISTY

CHEMICKY PRUMYSL

CHEMIK

CHEMIK POLSKI

CHEMISCHE TECHNIK

CHEMISTRY IN BRITAIN

CHEMISTRY INTERNATIONAL

CHIMICESKAJA PROMYSLENNOST

CHIMUA GETEROCIKLICESKICH SOEDINENIJ
CHIMIJA | TECHNOLOGIJA POLIMEROV

CHINUJA V SKOLE

CHLODNICTWO

CHOLODIL’NAJA TECHNIKA

COLLECTION OF CZECHOSLOVAK CHEMICAL COMMUNICATIONS
DYDAKTKA SZKOLY WYZSZEJ

EKOPLAS

ELECTROCHIMICA ACTA

ELEKTOCHIMIJA

FIZIKA TVERDOGO TELA

FORUM AKADEMICKIE (PRZEGLAD AKADEMICKI)
HELVETICA CHIMICA ACTA

HETEROCYCLES

INDUSTRIAL AND ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
INNORGANIC CHEMISTRY

INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF QUANTUM CHEMISTRY

1954 -1991
1964-1999
1992-1994
1962-1967
1968-2004
1968-2000
1983-2000
1993-2003
1932-1969
1970-1990
1984-1990
1948-1985
1832-1937
1989-2002

1980-na biezaco

1949-1981
1966-1982
1955-2000
1937-1971
1931-1952
1956-2009
1957-1991

1972- na biezaco

1940-1981
1973-1992
1948-2004
1965-1994
1963-1976

1958-1990, 2013-na  biezaco

1901-1914
19551992

1991-1996, 1999-2002

1989-1993
1955-1981
1965-1997
1957-1965
1952-1990
1971-2010
1953-1975
1965-2000
1976-1991
1993-1996
1959-1973
1969-1997
1962-1982

1992-na biezaco
1922-1923, 1942-1986

1993-1995
1931-1956
1965-2003
1995-2004



INTERNATIONAL UNION OF CRYSTALLOGRAPHY-NEWSLETTER
INZYNIERIA CHEMICZNA I PROCESOWA

INZYNIERIA | APARATURA CHEMICZNA

[ZVESTIJA AKADEMII NAUK SSSR.NEORGANICESKIE MATERIALY
[ZVESTUUA AKADEMII NAUK SSSR.OTDELENIE CHIMICESKICH NAUK
IZVESTIJA SIBIRSKOGO OTDELENIJA AKADEMII NAUK SSSR.
JOURNAL FUR PRAKTISCHE CHEMIE

JOURNAL OF AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY

JOURNAL OF CATALYSIS

JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL EDUCATION
JOURNAL OF CHEMICAL PHYSICS
JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY
JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
AND THEORETICAL CHEMISTRY
JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
COMMUNICATION

JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
A JOURNAL OF PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY.
JOURNAL OF COLLOID SCIENCE
JOURNAL OF COMPUTATIONAL CHEMISTRY

JOURNAL OF ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

JOURNAL OF PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE.P-A-1:POLYMER CHEMISTRY

JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE. POLYMER CHEMISTRY EDITION.
JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE.P-A-2:POLYMER PHYSICS

JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE. POLYMER PHYSICS

JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE P.B:POLYMER LETTERS

JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE P.B:POLYMER PHYSICS

JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE P.C:POLYMER SYMPOSIA

JOURNAL OF POLYMER SCIENCE P.D:MACROMOLECULAR REVIEWS
JOURNAL OF RADIOANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY

JOURNAL OF RADIOANALYTICAL AND NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY.ARTICLES
JOURNAL OF RADIOANALYTICAL AND NUCLEAR CHEMISTRY.LETTERS
JOURNAL OF THERMAL ANALYSIS

KINETYKA | KATALIZA

KOLLOID-ZEITSCHRIFT

KOLLOIDNYJ ZURNAL

KOORDINACIONNAJA CHIMIJA

KRISTALL UND TECHNIK

KRISTALLOGRAFIJA

KURIER CHEMICZNY

KWARTALNIK HISTORII NAUKI | TECHNIKI

LANGMUIR

MAGNETIC RESONANCE IN CHEMISTRY

METAN

MONATSHEFTE FUR CHEMIE UND VERWANDTE THEILE...

SECT.A!INORGANIC, PHYSICAL
SECT.B.:PHYSICAL

SECT.C.:ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
SECT.D.:CHEMICAL

DALTON TRANSATIONS.
FARADAY TRANSATIONS I.

PERKIN TRANSATIONS I.
PERKIN TRANSATIONS II.

1993-2010
1980-2011
1970-1990
1966-1982
1947-1982
1972-1982
1870-1998
1916-2004
1962-2004

1948-2004, 2007-2009

1933-1953
1879-1965

1966-1971

1966-1971
1966-1971

1969-2004

1972-2004

1972-1998
1972-2002
1972-2001
1955-2002
1991-2004
1939-2002
1896-1964
1967-1972
1973-1990
1967-1972
1973-1990
1967-1986
1986-1990
1967-1986
1970-1981
1973-1983
1984-1991
1984-1991
1970-1991
1966-2000
1922-1939
1951-1994
1976-1994
1967-1999
1962-1999
1991-1995
1956-1981
1990-1992
1995-2001
1917-1919
1880-1939



NUKLEONIKA

OCHRONA POWIETRZA I PROBLEMY ODPADOW
OCHRONA SRODOWISKA

OPTIKA | SPEKTROSKOPIJA

ORBITAL

PAMIETNIK AKADEMII UMIEJETNOSCI W KRAKOWIE WYDZIAL MAT.-PRZ.

PHYSICA STATUT SOLIDI.SER.A

PHYSICA STATUT SOLIDI.SER.B

PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

POLIMERY

POLIMERY W MEDYCYNIE

POSTEPY BIOCHEMII

PRZEMYSL CHEMICZNY

RADIOCHIMIJA

REACTION KINETICS AND CATALYSIS LETTERS
REVUE ROUMAINE DE CHEMIE

ROCZNIKI CHEMII (POLISH JOURNAL OF CHEMISTRY)
STUDI SI CERCETARIDE CHIMI

SYNLETT

SYNTHESIS

SWIAT NAUKI

TEORETICESKAJA I EKSPERIMENTAL’NAJA CHIMIJA
TETRAHEDRON

TETRAHEDRIN:ASYMETRY

THEORETICA CHIMICA ACTA

UKRAINSKIJ CHIMICESKIJ ZURNAL

USPECHI CHIMII

VESTNIK LENINGRADSKOGO UNIVERSITETA
VESTNIK MOSKOVSKOGO UNIVERSITETA
VYSOKOMOLEKULJARNYE SOEDINENIJA.
WIADOMOSCI CHEMICZNE

ZAVODSKAJA LABORATORIJA

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR ANALYTISCHE CHEMIE
ZEITSCHRIFT FUR ANORGANISCHE CHEMIE
ZEITSCHRIFT FUR CHEMIE

ZEITSCHRIFT FUR PHYSIKALISCHE CHEMIE
ZESZYTY NAUKOWE UJ

ZURNAL ANALITICESKOJ CHIMI

ZURNAL FIZICESKOJ CHIMI

ZURNAL NEORGANICESKOJ CHIMII

ZURNAL OBSCEJ CHIMII

ZURNAL ORGANICESKOJ CHIMII

ZURNAL PRIKLADNOJ CHIMII

ZURNAL STRUKTURNOJ CHIMII

ZURNAL VSESOJUZNOGO CHIMICESKOGO OBSCESTVA

1965-1990
1995-2011
1989-2003
1966-1982
1994-2003
1874-1894
1970-1990
1966-1990
1999-2004

1962-na biezaco

1971-1976
1956-1981

1920-na biezaco

1966-1982
1975-1996
1964-1997
1978-2009
1965-1974
1993-1994
1993-1994

1993-na biezaco

1972-1982
1959-2002
1990-2002
1964-2004
1963-1982
1940-1982
1958-1982
1956-1982
1960-1982

1947-na biezaco

1957-1990
1862-1953
1892-2000
1966-1990
1887-1997
1955-1993
1950-1997
1946-1995
1957-1999
1946-1995
1970-1995
1946-1995
1962-1998
1958-1981



